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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)
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Diff Time of Day

HPDE NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles . .
HPDE (Sun 1) 10/27/2013 09:00 AIV.
Practice started at 9:02:18
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(t373) Timothy Brownawell (t24) Jake Namer
1 1:47.137 +11.533 9:04:14.521 1 6:51.498 +5:01.492 9:17:15.920
2 1:39.987 +4.383 9:05:54.508 p2 1:50.006 9:19:05.926
3 1:41.061 +5.457 9:07:35.569
p4 2:10.511 +34.907 9:09:46.080 (H4) Evan Luce
5 12:14.338 +10:38.734 9:22:00.418 1 2:49.048 +55.568 9:24:37.305
6 1:49.276 +13.672 9:23:49.694 2 2:03.845 +10.365 9:26:41.150
7 1:39.720 +4.116 9:25:29.414 p3 2:19.618 +26.138 9:29:00.768
8 1:35.604 9:27:05.018 4 2:57.183 +1:03.703 9:31:57.951
9 1:38.955 +3.351 9:28:43.973 5 2:09.274 +15.794 9:34:07.225
10 1:43.856 +8.252 9:30:27.829 6 1:53.480 9:36:00.705
1" 1:38.547 +2.943 9:32:06.376 p7 2:28.781 +35.301 9:38:29.486
12 1:37.829 +2.225 9:33:44.205
13 1:39.496 +3.892 9:35:23.701 (t68) Karl Topp
p14 2:21.620 +46.016 9:37:45.321 1 1:55.931 9:04:14.553
2 1:56.070 +0.139 9:06:10.623
(x79) Jordan Levitt 3 1:55.936 +0.005 9:08:06.559
p1 2:28.016 +49.469 9:11:38.051 p4 2:18.234 +22.303 9:10:24.793
p2 15:42.780 +14:04.233 9:27:20.831
3 2:29.068 +50.521 9:29:49.899
4 2:01.813 +23.266 9:31:51.712
5 1:55.294 +16.747 9:33:47.006
6 1:45.621 +7.074 9:35:32.627
7 1:38.547 9:37:11.174
p8 2:23.286 +44.739 9:39:34.460
(H4) Seth Rosenfarb
1 2:05.485 +26.612 9:24:29.329
2 1:52.144 +13.271 9:26:21.473
3 1:51.757 +12.884 9:28:13.230
4 1:44.104 +5.231 9:29:57.334
5 1:43.945 +5.072 9:31:41.279
6 1:38.873 9:33:20.152
7 1:44.072 +5.199 9:35:04.224
8 1:47.532 +8.659 9:36:51.756
p9 2:18.292 +39.419 9:39:10.048
(t11) Scott Mandel
1 1:48.491 +5.921 9:06:28.130
2 1:42.570 9:08:10.700
p3 2:17.840 +35.270 9:10:28.540
(x3) Steve Van Blarcom
1 2:02.129 +19.065 9:47:37.811
2 1:56.233 +13.169 9:49:34.044
3 1:48.371 +5.307 9:51:22.415
4 1:43.064 9:53:05.479
5 1:58.791 +15.727 9:55:04.270
6 1:52.261 +9.197 9:56:56.531
p7 2:05.553 +22.489 9:59:02.084
(t66) Bernie Hover
1 1:56.137 +10.946 9:04:23.920
2 1:47.750 +2.559 9:06:11.670
3 1:45.191 9:07:56.861
p4 2:20.615 +35.424 9:10:17.476
(9) Stephan Laputka
1 1:45.205 9:08:14.233
p2 2:16.080 +30.875 9:10:30.313
(333) John Dunn
1 2:03.944 +18.687 9:24:23.750
2 1:48.686 +3.429 9:26:12.436
3 1:45.257 9:27:57.693
4 1:49.219 +3.962 9:29:46.912
p5 2:07.610 +22.353 9:31:54.522

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 10/27/2013 11:27:12 AM
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